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General information about company
Scrip code 543924
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEON5001013
Name of the company SONALIS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar 57RO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh@ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 Bkl No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each 1
No. Total ngr;h(())lfflmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares E
No.of |Of ? No. Of Underlying I
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . c
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Gl Nos. Of paidup | paid- LU LI PRt Underlying phe Outstanding | convertible k
Category | of ) . underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) . Underlying " (
shareholders | equity | up : _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. |
) shareholder .. | Depository | (VI[) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding v
(111) shares | equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(In) held shares ECSIRE (17 LRSS 7 of securities s (XO) and ESOP etc }
(VI) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) = ¢
av) held o (XA) X)= 4
V) i (XA+XB+XC) | *
(A+B+C2) | Class Class Total e
eg:X egY (
Promoter
(A) f 5 1699422 1699422 | 35.78 1699422 1699422 | 35.78 1
romoter
Group
(B) Public 336 3049578 3049578 | 64.22 3049578 3049578 | 64.22 3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 341 4749000 4749000 | 100 4749000 4749000 | 100 4
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
;asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;llll:;;er of I];I?sn-osal Other Shares
full _ Locked in ledged Un(lije rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) ?XI\% V) € lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
oty | @ fa CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
@ shareholder | 2* 2 geld n lized
(I pirﬁmage Asa Asa Asa femat‘;?\a}ﬁzle
o % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | ormXVID s s lsub
capital) N total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ) ut )
(XI;I): o (&) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares category | caregory | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (@) ()
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 35.78 407774 | 23.99 1699422
Group
(B) Public 64.22 3049578 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 407774 | 8.59 4749000 0 0 0

file://server/e/CS/CS Bhadani/Sonalis Consumer/BSE Compliances/SHARE HOLDING PATTERN_REGULATION 31 QUARTERLY/05. March 2025/543924 11102025.xml.html

5/18



02/12/2025, 16:01

543924 _11102025.xml.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. T Sharg:holdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of SI
of i e No. Of Underlyi
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of : No. of
Partly Shares No. Of Outstand
Category & Nos. Of il aid- Sl Sl Sl . : Total | Underlyin SR Outstanding | convertit
ory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 9 Y8 | Underlying g "
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders eauit up ety |()= |20 2ar as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) durty equity posttory p of convertible €| Granted of Warra:
shares Receipts Iv)+ SCRR, I Warrants
shares Total | securities (XO) and ESO
held (IV) [, 557 [ (VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X) =
(VD) As a % of Cl - |1 :
Y, ass eg: ass rights XA+XE
V) (A+B+C2) |y || e (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | g 1699422 1699422 [35.78 1699422 1699422 | 35.78
undivided Family
(S:;)(-l”l;otal 5 1699422 1699422 | 35.78 1699422 1699422 | 35.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 5 1699422 1699422 | 35.78 1699422 1699422 | 35.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 1 2000 2000 0.04 2000 2000 0.04
Sub-Total
1 2000 2000 0.04 2000 2000 0.04
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 293 1340578 1340578 | 28.23 1340578 1340578 | 28.23
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
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Resident
Individuals
(h) e el | 1413000 1413000 | 29.75 1413000 1413000 | 29.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Tt (T 8 88000 88000 1.85 88000 88000 1.85
1)) Bodies Corporate | 3 16000 16000 0.34 16000 16000 | 0.34
) iy Ol 5 190000 190000 |4 190000 190000 | 4
(specify)
(S]‘B‘;f)"tal 335 3047578 3047578 | 64.17 3047578 3047578 | 64.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 336 3049578 3049578 | 64.22 3049578 3049578 | 64.22
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
et 341 4749000 4749000 | 100 4749000 4749000 | 100
A+B+C2)
P 341 4749000 4749000 | 100 4749000 4749000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of Wb 0f an— Other Shares
Shares Disposal ..
full : Locked in ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) l(’XI\‘f) XV) €lifany (XVD) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
of diluted 6] 6] 00 form (XVIIT)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. (a) total |No. [total |No. [total [No. |oftotal |No. [total ut - ut ) ut ’
(XI;I)Z o (@ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ((:'C; ceory ((:.z})egory ca .§ gory
held held held held (b) held (b) : = (o
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 35.78 407774 | 23.99 1699422
Sub-Total
35.78 407774 1 23.99 1699422
(A)T)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,“d 35.78 407774 | 23.99 1699422
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
@ Investment Funds s 2y L L L
Sub-Total
0.04 2000 0 0 0
B)(1)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
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4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |28.23 1340578
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) HSlhnE WO | g o 1413000
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) a2 eSt
O Bodies Corporate | 0.34 16000
Any Other
(m) i) 4 190000
Sub-Total
64.17 3047578
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 64.22 3049578
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBH+C2) 100 407774 | 8.59 4749000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 407774 | 8.59 4749000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

SMITA .
Name of the SONALI NILESH SHASHIKANT SHASHIKANT SHIVANG GAJANAN VITHAL | Click here to
Shareholders (I) KOCHAREKAR SHAH CHIMANLAL SHAH SHASHIKANT SHAH | CHAVAN go back
PAN (II) AIHPC0971D AQDPS6943H ANQPS9013A AQDPS6949P ACGPC8683D Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 900274 730273 68750 120 5 1699422
held (IV)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ (900274 730273 68750 120 5 1699422
(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.96 15.38 1.45 0 0 35.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 900274 730273 68750 120 5 1699422
Total 900274 730273 68750 120 5 1699422

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 18.96 15.38 1.45 0 0 35.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 900274 730273 68750 120 5 1699422
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VI+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.96 15.38 1.45 0 0 35.78

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 296426 111348 0 0 0 407774
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

32.93

15.25

0

23.99

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

900274

730273

68750

120

1699422

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVITA
LALBAHADUR
SINGH

TARUN
RADHAKRISHIN
TAHILIANI

SHYAMA
SHAHI

RAJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

NANDAN
GHANSHYAMBHAI
KHUNT

PUJAN
SHAILESHBHAI
PATEL

KISHOR
PARSHURAM
PATIL

PAN (II)

AYRPS6389K

AAFPTO0693R

CYXPS6774G

ASVPS3688M

KPNPK7012G

AFFFS3073P

AARPP7513Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49000

72000

62000

364000

52000

144000

450000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

49000

72000

62000

364000

52000

144000

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.52

1.31

7.66

1.09

3.03

9.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49000

72000

62000

364000

52000

144000

450000

Total

49000

72000

62000

364000

52000

144000

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.52

1.31

7.66

1.09

3.03

9.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

49000

72000

62000

364000

52000

144000

450000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.52

1.31

7.66

1.09

3.03

9.48

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49000

72000

62000

364000

52000

144000

450000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1193000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1193000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1193000

Total

1193000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1193000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1193000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0

file://server/e/CS/CS Bhadani/Sonalis Consumer/BSE Compliances/SHARE HOLDING PATTERN_REGULATION 31 QUARTERLY/05. March 2025/543924 11102025.xml.html

15/18



02/12/2025, 16:01

543924 _11102025.xml.html

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED

BEELINE BROKING LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AADCR3067Q

AAGCB0134pP

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

14

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

50000

50000

80000

190000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

110000

50000

50000

80000

190000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

232

1.05

1.05

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110000

50000

50000

80000

190000

Total

110000

50000

50000

80000

190000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.32

1.05

1.05

1.68

4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

110000

50000

50000

80000

190000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

232

1.05

1.05

1.68
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(VID+H(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

fihms held in 110000 50000 50000 80000 | 190000
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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