General information about company	
Scrip code	543924
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0N5O01013
Name of the company	SONALIS CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	10	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0

					Tak	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	tement h	olding	of speci	ified secu	rities				
				No.		m . 1	Shareholding	Number of sections of sections			eld in each				No. of Shares	l c
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot Rights	ing (XI	V)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	0 d b ( v E C S
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	e (
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1699422			1699422	35.78	1699422		1699422	35.78					1
(B)	Public	336	3049578			3049578	64.22	3049578		3049578	64.22					3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	341	4749000			4749000	100	4749000		4749000	100					4

			,	Table I	- Su	mmary	Stat	ement l	holdi	ng of spe	cified	securities				
	Category	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number Locked shares (2	in	Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	35.78	407774	23.99									1699422			
(B)	Public	64.22											3049578	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	407774	8.59									4749000	0	0	0

			Table	II - Sta	itement sh	owing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the l	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	Froup		
				No.		T . 1	Shareholding	Number o		g Rights he	ld in				No. of Sl
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlyi Outstand convertib securities of Warran and ESO
			neid (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(AB)		(X) = (XA + XB)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Prome	oter Group								
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1699422			1699422	35.78	1699422		1699422	35.78				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1699422			1699422	35.78	1699422		1699422	35.78				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1699422			1699422	35.78	1699422		1699422	35.78				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	2000			2000	0.04	2000		2000	0.04				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2000			2000	0.04	2000		2000	0.04				
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	293	1340578			1340578	28.23	1340578		1340578	28.23				

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	1413000			1413000	29.75	1413000	1413000	29.75		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	8	88000			88000	1.85	88000	88000	1.85		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	3	16000			16000	0.34	16000	16000	0.34		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	17	190000			190000	4	190000	190000	4		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		335	3047578			3047578	64.17	3047578	3047578	64.17		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		336	3049578			3049578	64.22	3049578	3049578	64.22		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Noi	n Public shareh	older				
Total ( A+B+C2)		341	4749000			4749000	100	4749000	4749000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		341	4749000			4749000	100	4749000	4749000	100		

		Table II - St	tatemen	t showi	ing sl	hareho	lding	patteri	ı of t	he Promo	oter a	nd Promot	ter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number Locked shares (2	in	Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu: (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization (	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding p	pattern o	f the l	Promote	r and	Promoter	Grou	ıp						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	35.78	407774	23.99									1699422			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		35.78	407774	23.99									1699422			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		35.78	407774	23.99									1699422			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding	pattern o	of the	Public s	hareh	older								
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0.04											2000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.04											2000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nment(s)													

(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	28.23										1340578	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	29.75										1413000	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.85										88000	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.34										16000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4										190000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		64.17										3047578	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		64.22										3049578	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholding	pattern o	of the	Non Pro	mote	r- Non Pı	ublic s	hareholder					
Total ( A+B+C2)		100	407774	8.59								4749000			
Total (A+B+C)		100	407774	8.59								4749000			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided Fa	nmily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONALI NILESH KOCHAREKAR	SMITA SHASHIKANT SHAH	SHASHIKANT CHIMANLAL SHAH	SHIVANG SHASHIKANT SHAH	GAJANAN VITHAL CHAVAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIHPC0971D	AQDPS6943H	ANQPS9013A	AQDPS6949P	ACGPC8683D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	900274	730273	68750	120	5	1699422
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	900274	730273	68750	120	5	1699422
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.96	15.38	1.45	0	0	35.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	900274	730273	68750	120	5	1699422
Total	900274	730273	68750	120	5	1699422
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.96	15.38	1.45	0	0	35.78
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	900274	730273	68750	120	5	1699422
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.96	15.38	1.45	0	0	35.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)					
No. (a)	296426	111348	0	0	0	407774

As a % of total Shares held (b)	32.93	15.25	0	0	0	23.99
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	900274	730273	68750	120	5	1699422
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals	- ii. Individual sha	reholders holdi	ing nominal sha	are capital in excess of	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAVITA LALBAHADUR SINGH	TARUN RADHAKRISHIN TAHILIANI	SHYAMA SHAHI	RAJESH KUMAR SINGH	NANDAN GHANSHYAMBHAI KHUNT	PUJAN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL	KISHOR PARSHURAM PATIL
PAN (II)	AYRPS6389K	AAFPT0693R	CYXPS6774G	ASVPS3688M	KPNPK7012G	AFFFS3073P	AARPP7513Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49000	72000	62000	364000	52000	144000	450000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49000	72000	62000	364000	52000	144000	450000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.52	1.31	7.66	1.09	3.03	9.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	49000	72000	62000	364000	52000	144000	450000
Total	49000	72000	62000	364000	52000	144000	450000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.52	1.31	7.66	1.09	3.03	9.48
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	49000	72000	62000	364000	52000	144000	450000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.52	1.31	7.66	1.09	3.03	9.48
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49000	72000	62000	364000	52000	144000	450000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1193000				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1193000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.12				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1193000				
Total	1193000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.12				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1193000				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.12				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1193000				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0			

	Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED	BEELINE BROKING LIMITED		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AADCR3067Q	AAGCB0134P		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	1	14	17		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	50000	50000	80000	190000		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	50000	50000	80000	190000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.32	1.05	1.05	1.68	4		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	110000	50000	50000	80000	190000		
Total	110000	50000	50000	80000	190000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.32	1.05	1.05	1.68	4		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	110000	50000	50000	80000	190000		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=	2.32	1.05	1.05	1.68	4		

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	50000	50000	80000	190000		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		